THE RAIL 1868
RESTAURANT ™ JAVERN

Shareables

Nachos $15.00

Classic BYO - House-made tortilla chips,
Chicken or Steak, add your toppings
Frisco - Sweet potato waffle fries, steak,
bacon, pickled onions, bbg crema.

Dip Rail
All made in house; Chile Con, Spin,
White Queso and Salsa

12.00

Taquitos $11.00
Four tortillas stuffed with our signature gy
creamy chicken. Served with sour cream. %
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Salads

Our House Wedge

Crisp lettuce wedge topped with feta,
bacon, pickled onions, cherry
tomatoes and pistachios. Served with
a feta vinegarette.

Southern Chicken

Shredded iceberg, fried or grilled
chicken, zucchini, squash, pepper
medley. Served with our house-made
honey mustard aka liquid gold.

$12.00

$15.00

Fajita $16.00
Chicken or Steak sauteed with our

veg medley of onions, peppers,

zucchini and squash, tossed with our
house-made sizzle. Placed on a bed

of shredded lettuce, tomato,

jalapenos, sour cream and

guacamole.

Wings (6pc/12pc)

$14/23
$9/14

Bone-In
Boneless

WET: Honey BBQ, Buffalo, Garlic Parm, Gochujang,
1868, Nashville Hot, 65, Thai Chili

DRY: Cajun, Greek, BBQ, Ranch

Burgers

The Rail

Double-patty smash burger topped
with gouda cheese, million dollar
bacon, caramelized onions and apple
habanero bbq sauce.

Railhouse Rock

Double-patty smash burger topped
with peanut butter, bananas, bacon
and honey drizzle.

Original
Double-patty smash burger topped
with American cheese.

Hot Mess Express
Double-patty smash burger topped
with pepperjack cheese, jalapenos,
Thai chili, boom boom and spicy
mayo. Caution: it's a true mess.

16.00

15.00

13.00

14.00

Wraps
Steak & Cheese

Thinly sliced steak mixed with our
blanco cheese dip, toasted on all sides.

Southern Chicken

Fried or grilled chicken, lettuce,
tomato, veg medley, house-made
honey mustard.

Club Mike

Turkey, ham, lettuce, bacon, tomato

The Chris
Buffalo Chicken, Mac & Cheese,

toasted on all sides
Fajita
Chicken or Steak, fajita veg, lettuce,

tomato, jalapefios, sour cream, guac,
sizzle

Turkey Club

1868 spread, turkey, lettuce, tomato

$15.00

$14.25

$13.00

$12.25

$16.00

$12.00




Sandwiches
Club Mike

Turkey, ham, lettuce, bacon, tomato
Spicy Chicken
Fried chicken breast with spicy

seasonings, lettuce, tomato, sweet
and sour

Southern Chicken

Fried or grilled served on a bun with
lettuce, tomato and honey mustard
on the side.

Cuban

Ham, pulled pork, Gouda, mustard,
pickle.

Hot Ham and Cheese

1868 spread, ham, layers of
american, Gouda and mozzarella
cheese.

Roasted Red Pepper Chicken

House made roasted red pepper aioli,
grilled chicken, mozzarella.

Southwest
Rice, sizzled chicken, fajita veg

medley, black beans, roasted corn
salad, guacamole, key lime sauce.

Fish Taco
Quinoa, breaded fish, cabbage and

carrot slaw, fish sauce

Greek Freak

Quinoa, grilled chicken, cherry
tomatoes, red onion, whipped feta,
hummus, tzatziki, house vinegarette

Chicken & Broccoli
Quinoa, grilled chicken, quinoa,
broccoli, teriyaki glaze.

Fajita
Fajita
Chicken or Steak sautéed with fajita veg

and sizzle. Served with lettuce, tomato,
jalapefios, sour cream, guac, tortillas.

$13.00

$14.25

$15.25

$15.00

$13.00

$14.25

$13.25

$14.25

$13.25

$13.25

$16.00

—

Desserts
Cheesecake Brownie $8.00
Beignets $10.00
Milk Cake $8.00
Fat Elvis $10.00

Toffee cake, carmelized bananas, topped
with house made bacon ice cream, PB,
honey drizzle

[ Kids
11 & under
Smash Burger $8.00
Chicken Strips $9.00
Baked Ziti $8.00
All Kids meals come with a side and
drink.
Sides
All Wraps, Sandwiches & Burgers come with
a side.
House Chips $3.50
cajun, BBQ, ranch, greek
Broccoli Salad $4.00
Mac & Cheese $5.00
Mango Applesauce $4.00
Guac & Chips* $7.00
Chips & Salsa* $5.00
Side Salad* $7.00

House, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Italian, 1000
Island, Honey Mustard
*Upcharge




